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Trip Name: ALDI & HOLMFIRTH Reference:

Pick Up from:  09:30 Mon 3 Feb Trip 1
Cost: £6.00 Mon 17 Feb Trip 2
Details: Drop off at Aldi and then  Mon 2 Mar Trip 3
Holmfirth. Mon 16 Mar Trip 4
Return 1hr 30 min later. Mon 30 Mar Trip 5
Trip Name: SAINSBURYS & HUDDERSFIELD Reference:
Pick Up from: 09:30 Mon 27 Jan Trip 6
Cost: £6.00 Mon 10 Feb Trip 7
Details: Drop off at Sainsburys Mon 24 Feb Trip 8
and in Huddersfield town  Mon 9 Mar Trip 9
centre. Mon 23 Mar Trip 10

Return 2 hours later.

Trip Name: FEBRUARY LUNCH TRIP Reference: Trip 11

Day/Date:  Wednesday 12 Feb 2020

8-11 passengers £6.00 Pick Up from: 09:30

12-16 passengers £5.00 Drop Off by: 15:00

Details: Enjoy a meal out with the Ring and Ride group trip to Sands
House near Crosland Moor. Transport only.

Trip Name: MARCH LUNCH TRIP Reference: Trip 12

Day/Date:  Wednesday 18 Mar 2020

8-11 passengers £6.00 Pick Up from: 09:30

12-16 passengers £5.00 Drop Off by: 15:00

Details: Join the group for a meal out at the Fenay Bridge Inn, and a
scenic drive back over the countryside. Transport only.

Trip Name: BATLEY MILL Reference:  Trip 13
Day/Date: Wednesday 19 Feb 2020

8-11 passengers £9.00 Pick Up from: 09:30
12-16 passengers £8.00 Drop Off by:  16:00
Details: Visit the mill complex in Batley with plenty small businesses.

Transport Only. Buy discounted brands at this popular retail
outlet.

Trip Name: TONG GARDEN CENTRE Reference: Trip 14
Day/Date:  Wednesday 26 Feb 2020

8-11 passengers £9.00 Pick Up from: 09:00
12-16 passengers £8.00 Drop Off by: 16:00
Details: Visit to the large and popular garden centre between

Bradford and Leeds. Transport only.

Trip Name: MEADOWHALL SHOPPING CENTR Reference:  Trip 15
Day/Date: ~ Wednesday 11 March 2020

8-11 passengers £9.50 Pick Up from: 09:30
12-16 passengers £8.50 Drop Off by: 15:00
Details: Visit to Meadowhall by minibus. Transport only.

Trip Name: MYSTERY TOUR Reference: Trip 16
Day/Date:  Wednesday 25 Mar 2020

8-11 passengers £10.00 Pick Up from: 09:30
12-16 passengers £9.00 Drop Off by: 16:00
Details: A full day out, transport only, with an opportunity to buy

lunch and souvenirs — a day out to remember!

caLLTo Book: 01484 860077

When you book — please give us your name and trip numbers you want to go on.
Make sure you have joined the group — this is a membership only service.

My Booking Record
For your own reference, tick when booked & confirmed:

Trip 1 Trip 5 Trip 9 Trip 13
Trip 2 Trip 6 Trip 10 Trip 14
Trip 3 Trip7 Trip 11 Trip 15
Trip 4 Trip 8 Trip 12 Trip 16




